Fire Pit Insert
Function
Burner inserts made for do it yourself Fire Pits. Burners can be fuelled either
with natural gas or propane (specify on request) and can have a Manual or
Automated system operation.
The Automated fire burner assembly comes with flame monitoring
technology to maximize safety. Burners are designed for outdoor use, durable
and reliable in extreme weather conditions. All of the products are CSA/AGA

Output Voltage
24VAC
U.L. Control Panel
NEMA3R outdoor box
Protection: IP54
** Automated system for both Natural Gas and Propane Gas fire bowl
includes.
• UL control Panel (can control up to 4 Burners)
• CSA approved burner assembly with flame monitoring technology
• Can be operated remotely from any home or pool operating system U.L. Control Panel
Model No. Description Fuel Gas Flow (btu/hr) A
(mm)
B
(mm)
FBIS9-A-N 9” Fire Pit Burner - Natural Gas Natural Gas 60,000-80,000 229 168
FPIS18-A-N 18” Fire Pit Burner - Natural Gas Natural Gas 120,000 458 168
FPIS24-A-N 24” Fire Pit Burner - Natural Gas Natural Gas 275,000 610 67
FPIS30-A-N 30” Fire Pit Burner - Natural Gas Natural Gas 400,000 762 67
FBIS9-A-P 9” Fire Pit Burner - Propane Gas Propane Gas 60,000-80,000 229 168
FPIS18-A-P 18” Fire Pit Burner - Propane Gas Propane Gas 120,000 458 168
FPIS24-A-P 24” Fire Pit Burner - Propane Gas Propane Gas 275,000 610 67
FPIS30-A-P 30” Fire Pit Burner - Propane Gas Propane Gas 400,000 762 67
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FPIS18-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FPIS18-M-N
* 24” and 30” available in Automated system operation only.
FPIS30-A-N